

Broadband for the Rural North Ltd, Station Yard, Melling, Carnforth, LA6 2QY Registration no. 31352R

Pledge Application Form – Individuals & Joint

(Please return the completed form to our Melling office or by email to: pledge@b4rn.org.uk)

I / We wish to become a member of Broadband for the Rural North Limited in accordance with the Society's Rules and Pledge to invest in B4RN Shares for our Community Project in:



(Enter your Project Name above)

worth of shares (minimum £100, maximum £100,000) - Each share has a value of £1

I / We understand that when the Project I / we are supporting nears build commencement, B4RN will ask for a completed B4RN Share Application Form to subscribe for the B4RN Shares to the value I / we pledge on this form for my / our Community B4RN Project.

Your Name and Address1st Applicant (Single)2nd Applicant (Joint)

First Name(s) in full	
Last Name	
Address	
Post Code	
Telephone No	
e-mail address	

You are pledging to buy shares in B4RN. All shareholders are members of B4RN, one member one vote. Shares must be held for a minimum of 3 years. Full details on B4RN Share Investment are in the Share Prospectus, available <u>here</u>, and the B4RN Community Benefit Society rules handbook available <u>here</u>.

I confirm that I wish to pledge to B4RN and that I have read the Share Prospectus.

Signed – Single applicantSigned – Joint applicantSignatureSignaturePrint NamePrint NameDateDate

B4RN Community Benefit Society is regulated by the FCA (Mutuals registration number 31352R)

There are risks associated with buying B4RN Shares as they are withdrawable only and this is subject to the Society's financial position and the decision of the Directors. You may feel it appropriate to take professional financial advice.